. PRIMOR

Electronic Appliances

7 , . / . / (. I I i ; :  | i \ | ; | i 5 ‘i ~ i i




Ltie s e 4 &)

PRINMOR SMART
LCD TV




PRIMOR |
ATV -24'’

Intelligent HD Smart LED TV

PRIMOR |
ATV -32"’

Intelligent HD Smart LED TV
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[tem No.

Size

Aspect Ratio
Resolution
Life

Voltage
Frequency

Power consumption

Standby power

Sleep Time
Carton size

Item No.

Size

Aspect Ratio
Resolution
Life

Voltage
Frequency

Power consumption

Standby power
Sleep Time
Carton size

LD24D6

24"

16:9
1366*768
50000HTrs
90-260V
50/60Hz
<25W

<0.5W

Yes
600*105*375mm

LD32D8

32"

16:9

1366*768
50000HTrs
90-260V
50/60Hz

<45W

<0.5W

Yes
770*100*485mm

Connectors

WITH WIA
HDMI input
VGA input

Component
video input
AV input

Computer input

USB

LEDTV

Can Choose
X1
X1

X1
X1
X1

X1

Headphone output X1

Connectors

WITH WIAl
HDMI input
VGA input

Component
video input

AV input
Computer input
USB

LEDTV

Can Choose

X1
X1

X1
X1
X1
X2

Headphone output Xl



PRIMOR | LEDTV

ATV -40'"’ ltem No. LD40DS8 Connectors
[ Size 40" WITH WIAl Can Choose
/nte/“gent HD Smart LED TV Aspect Ratio 16:9 HDMI input X2
Resolution 1366*768 VGA input X1
Life 50000HTrs
Voltage 90-260V Component
Frequency 50/60Hz video input X1
Power consumption  <65W AV input X1
2 Standby power <0.5W Computer input X1
/' Sleep Time Yes USB X2
Carton size 935*110*660mm  Headphone output  xI
e BIEB
PRIMOR | LEDTV
ATV -43'' Item No. LD43F1 Connectors
Size 43" WITH WIfl Can Choose
FU/I HD Frame/ess LED TV Aspect Ratio 16:9 HDMI input X2
. Resolution 1920*1080 VGA input X1
: . Life 50000HTrs
Voltage 90-260V Component
Frequency 50/60Hz video input X1
Power consumption <75
2 Standby power <0.5W AV input X1
3 Sleep Time Yes Computer input X1
Carton size 1000*125*635mm USB X2
Tempered glass without Headphone output X1
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PRIMOR |
ATV -50"’

4K Frameless LED TV
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PRIMOR |
DTV SMART-50"’

4K Frameless LED TV
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Item No.

Size

Aspect Ratio

Resolution
Life
Voltage
Frequency

Power consumption
Standby power
Sleep Time

Carton size
Tempered glass

Item No.

Size

Aspect Ratio

Resolution
Life

Voltage

Frequency

Power consumption
Standby power

Sleep Time
Carton size

Tempered glass

LD50F1

50"

16:9
3840*2160
50000HTrs
90-260V
50/60Hz
<108W
<0.5W

Yes

1154*125*722mm

without

LD50F1

50”
16:9

3840*2160

50000HTrs
90-260V
50/60Hz
<108W
<0.5W
Yes

1154*125*%722mm

without

Headphone output

LEDTV

Connectors

WITH WIFl Can Choose

HDMI input X2

VGA input X1

Component

video input X1

AV input X1

Computer input X1

USB X2

Headphone output I

LEDTV

Connectors

WITH WIfl Can Choose

HDMI input X3

Antenna Yes

Component

video input X1

AV input X2

LAN Yes

USB X2

X1



PRIMOR |
DTV SMART-55"’

4K Frameless LED TV

&

PRIMOR |
DTV SMART-65""

4K Frameless LED TV

&S0

Item No. LD55F1 Connectors
Size 55" WITH WIS
Aspect Ratio 16:9 HDMI input
Resolution 3840*2160 Antenna
Life 50000Hrs

Voltage 90-260V Component
Frequency 50/60Hz video input
Power consumption <138W AV input
Standby power <0.5W LAN

Sleep Time Yes USB

Carton size 1280*138*800mm Headphone output

Tempered glass

without

Item No. LDG65F1 Connectors
Size 65" WITH WIAl
Aspect Ratio 16:9 HDMI input
Resolution 3840*2160 Antenna
Life 50000Hrs

Voltage 90-260V Component
Frequency 50/60Hz video input
Power consumption <138W AV input
Standby power <0.5W LAN

Sleep Time Yes USB

Carton size 1490*140*913mm Headphone output

Tempered glass

without

LEDTV

Can Choose
X3
Yes

X1
X2
Yes
X2
X1

LEDTV

Can Choose

X3
Yes

X1
X2
Yes
X2
X1
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PRIMOR |

PID-128DDR

PRIMOR
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PRIMOR |

PID-213DDR

PRIMOR

Model

Total Cpactiy/L
Net Fridge Cpacity
Freezer Cpactiy/L
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Power Supply
Condenser
External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light
Refrigerant

Fridge Cabinet

Loading-Uints 40HC

Model

Total Cpactiy/L
Net Fridge Cpacity
Freezer Cpactiy/L
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Power Supply
Condenser
External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light
Refrigerant

Fridge Cabinet

Loading-Uints 40HC

REFRIGERATOR

PID-128DDR

128 L

88 1L

40 L

455x509x1280
465x540x1300

AC 220-240V,50Hz
Outside

yes

yes

yes

R134a

2 big steel Shelves +
1 Small Glass Cover
218

REFRIGERATOR

PID-213DDR

213 L

168 L

45 L

548x560x1421
580x590x1445

AC 220-240V,50Hz
Outside

yes

yes

yes

R134a

1 big steel Shelves
142

PRIMOR |

PID-170DDR

PRIMOR
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PRIMOR |

PID-280DDR

Model

Total Cpactiy/L
Net Fridge Cpacity
Freezer Cpactiy/L
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Power Supply
Condenser
External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light
Refrigerant

Fridge Cabinet

Loading-Uints 40HC

Model

Total Cpactiy/L
Net Fridge Cpacity
Freezer Cpactiy/L
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Power Supply

REFRIGERATOR

PID-170DDR

170 L

n8L

52 L

525x512x1280
570x540x1310

AC 220-240V,50Hz
Outside

yes

yes

yes

R134a

2 big steel Shelves +
1Small Glass Cover
176

REFRIGERATOR

PID-280DDR

280 L

224 L

56 L

548x560x1715
580x590x1740

AC 220-240V,50Hz

Condenser(insideoutside) Outside

External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light
Refrigerant
Fridge Cabinet

Loading-Uints 40HC

yes

yes

yes

R134a

1 big steel Shelves
106



PRIMOR |

PID-350DDR

PRIMOR
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PAO-248SD

PRIMNMOR

Model

Total Cpactiy/L
Net Fridge Cpacity
Freezer Cpactiy/L
Power Supply

Condenser(insideoutside)

Lock/Key
Lamp/Light
Refrigerant

Fridge Cabinet
Loading-Uints 40HC

Model

Freezer Cpactiy/L
Climate Type
Power

Refrigerant
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Net/Packing/Kg
Loading-Uints 40HC
Condenser
External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light

Inside Slide Door

REFRIGERATOR

PID-350DDR
326 L
248 L
78 L
AC 220-240V,50Hz
Outside
yes
yes
R134a
1 big steel Shelves
76
CHEST FREEZER
PAO-248SD
208
N/T
220-240V/50Hz
R134a
950x555x845
985x584x865
38/41
143
Outside
yes
yes
yes
yes —— ‘
1™ — |

PRIMOR |

PID-450DDR

PRIMOR

Model
"l Total Cpactiy/L
‘ Net Fridge Cpacity
Freezer Cpactiy/L
— Product Size/mm
| Package Size/mm
Power Supply

External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light
Refrigerant
Fridge Cabinet

PRIMOR |
PAO-250SD

Model

Freezer Cpactiy/L
Climate Type
Power
Refrigerant

PRIMOR

Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Net/Packing/Kg
Loading-Uints 40HC
Condenser

External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light

Inside Slide Door

Condenser(insideoutside)

Loading-Uints 40HC

REFRIGERATOR

PID-450DDR

420L

3151

105 L
705x625x1760
745x660x1800

AC 220-240V,50Hz
Outside

yes

yes

yes

R134a

1 big steel Shelves
73

CHEST FREEZER

PAO-250SD
250

T
220-240V/50Hz
R134a

946x635x843
985x660x865
40.5/44

124

Outside

yes

yes

yes L )
yes . : X
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PRIMOR |

PAO-300SD
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PRIMOR |
PAO-400SD
- =
P,

Model

Freezer Cpactiy/L
Climate Type
Power

Refrigerant
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Net/Packing/Kg
Loading-Uints 40HC
Condenser
External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light

Inside Slide Door

CHEST FREEZER

PAO-300SD
300

N.S.T
220-240V/50Hz
R134a
1113x635x845
1150x660x865
46/50

106

Outside

yes

yes

yes

yes

| "

Model

Freezer Cpactiy/L
Climate Type
Power

Refrigerant
Product Size/mm
Package Size/mm
Net/Packing/Kg
Loading-Uints 40HC
Condenser
External Handle
Lock/Key
Lamp/Light

Inside Slide Door

CHEST FREEZER

PAO-400SD
400

N.S.T
220-240V/50Hz
R134a
1350x705x845
1380x730x870
55/59

73

Outside

yes

yes

yes

yes

| "

PRIMOR | CHEST FREEZER
Model PAO-350SD
Freezer Cpactiy/L 350
Climate Type N.S.T
5 Power 220-240V/50Hz
v Y ' Refrigerant R134a
SRS Product Size/mm 1266x635x843
Package Size/mm 1305x660x870
Net/Packing/Kg 48/52
Loading-Uints 40HC 80
Condenser(insideoutside) Outside
External Handle yes
-7 Lock/Key yes
_ Lamp/Light yes
= M Inside Slide Door yes
\ =
dlee. TS = =il c=ou
PRIMOR | SHOWCASE
a Model PIT-278SC PIT-358SC
PEEDEIN|  Cpactiy/L 2781 358L
- Freezer Cpactiy/L 220 290
*f—_n_—_i* Climate Type T T
Cooling Type Direct Direct
P Moveable Wheel No No
Eemm Handle yes yes
i Lock [key yes yes
N ,, Basket/Meshes 4 4
| % ' Refrigerant R134a R134a
= . Weight/Kg (Net) 50 62
Weight/Kg (Gross) 55 64.5
| Product Size/mm~ 555x570x1800  595x570x1920
! Package Size/mm 585x630x1880 660x620x2000
| Loading-Uints 40HC 104 76
Power 220-240V/50Hz 220-240V/50Hz
Light LED LED
Condensor Outside Outside
Innner Glass Door Yes Yes
-— v =) \
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P-9000

PRIMOR
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PRIMOR |
P-18000

PRIMOR

Model

Cpactiy(btu)

Loading Qty(pcs/40hq)
Refrigerant

Power

Compressor Type
Remote

Cooling

Heating

SPLIT AC

P-9000
9000

347

R410A
220-240V/50HZ
T

On/off

Yes

yes

Include 3m copper piping & cable

at
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Model
Cpactiy(btu)
Indoor Size(mm)
Outdoor Size(mm)
Loading Qty(pcs/40hq)
Refrigerant

Power
Compressor Type
Remote

Cooling

Heating

SPLIT AC

P-18000
18000
910x295x210
760x551x256
211

R410A
220-240V/50HZ
Tl

On/oOff

Yes

yes

Include 3m copper piping & cable

¥* | @

¢

PRIMOR |

P-12000

PRIMOR

PRIMOR |

P-24000

PRIMOR

Model
Cpactiy(btu)
Indoor Size(mm)
Outdoor Size(mm)
Loading Qty(pcs/40hq)
Refrigerant

Power
Compressor Type
Remote

Cooling

Heating

SPLIT AC

P-12000
12000
784x311x262
700x551x256
246

R410A
220-240V/50HZ
TI

on/off

Yes

yes

Include 3m copper piping & cable

; Ja, | | A} i
©) (%] [ % 6] ¢
SPLIT AC
Model P-24000
Cpactiy(btu) 24000
Indoor Size(mm) 1010x343x260
Outdoor Size(mm) 900x650x315
Loading Qty(pcs/40hqg) 129
Refrigerant R410A
Power 220-240V/50HZ
Compressor Type T
Remote on/off
Cooling Yes
Heating yes

Include 3m copper piping & cable

A
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PRIMOR | STANDING AC PRIMOR | STANDING AC

PRIMOR Standing
AIR CONDITIONER

Floor standing air conditioner is an ideal solution for modern interiors
in your home or office.

PF-18000 PF-36000
=
———

O R
— C——
L e ———
Model PF-18000 Model PF-36000
i Cpactiy(kg) 18000 Cpactiy(kg) 36000 I
- Product Size(mm) 480x330x1750 Product Size(mm) 350x480x1745 =
s Refrigerant R22 Outdoor Size(mm) 902x315x650 =
= Power 220-240V/50HZ Refrigerant R22 =
Compressor Tl Power 220-240V/50HZ
= Remote On/Off Compressor T1 ;. e—
Cooling Yes Remote on/off
Heating Yes Cooling Yes
Include 4m copper piping & cable Heating yes
Include 4m copper piping & cable
‘ < | | A . =
% CHEE CCNE




PRI/VOR
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 CLEANER



PRIMOR | VACCUM CLEANER PRIMOR | VACCUM CLEANER

PM-DVC21A PM-DVC25A

Model PM-DVC21A Model PM-DVC25A
Cpactiy/L 21L Cpactiy/L 25L

N.W.[Kg 5.5 N.W./Kg 5.7

G.W./Kg 6.5 GW./Kg 6.6

Product Size/mm 370x370x545 Product $|ze//mm 370x370x565
Gift Box Size]/mm 340x310x415 Gift Box Size/mm 340x310x435
40HQ/pCS 1650 4OHQ/pCS 1540

PM-DVC29A

Model PM-DVC29A
Cpactiy/L 20L

N.W./Kg 5.8

G.W.[Kg 6.8

Product Size/ mm 370x370x625
Gift Box Size/mm 340x310x495

40HQ/pcs 1370






PRIMOR |

PRIMOR

MEAT GRINDER

PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER
PMG-23
1.3kgs/ 8oow 3Pcs
min max-power Cutting Plates

« Plastic & housing

- ON/OFF, Reverse Function

- Metal Gear

* Innovative gear box System
« Easy Assembly Grinder Head
« Bottom Air Scoop

« Non-Slip Rubber Feet

3Pcs

max-power Cutting Plates

» Plastic & housing

- ON/OFF, Reverse Function

- Metal Gear

* Innovative gear box System
« Easy Assembly Grinder Head
« Bottom Air Scoop

« Non-Slip Rubber Feet



PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER

PRIAMOR

' ofl

PMGI199MI PMG199M3

3Pcs

max-power Cutting Plates

- Powerful and Efficient Motor

- ON/OFF, Reverse Function

» Metal Gear

« Easy Assembly Grinder Head

« Bottom Air Scoop

« NLarge Capacity Metal Hoper

« Stainless Steal Cutting Blade

- , - ON/OFF, Reverse,Electronic Switch Contol(PMG199)
PMG199 « Brush Die Casting Aluminum Housing

« With Dust Cover




PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER

PMGI99AM3 PMGI99AM2 PMGI198P PMGI198M

2.0kgs/ll 2000 w
min max-power Cutting Plates

- Powerful and Efficient Motor

- ON/OFF, Reverse Function

» Metal Gear & Gear Shaft

- Stainless Steal Cutting Blade

« Plastic Housing

« Brush Die Casting Aluminum Housing

+ With Dust Cover

« Safety Circuit Breaker to Prevent Motor
Burn out

+ 2 Speed Choice

2.0kgs/|l 2000 w 3Pcs

max-power Cutting Plates

« Powerful and Efficient Motor

- ON/OFF, Reverse Function

* Metal Gear

« Easy Assembly Grinder Head

« Bottom Air Scoop

 NLarge Capacity Metal Hoper

« Stainless Steal Cutting Blade

- ON/OFF [Rev, Electronic Switch Contol(PMG199A)
« Brush Die Casting Aluminum Housing

PMG199A : « With Dust Cover

PMG-36

PMG-180A

2.0kgs/{ll 3000w
min max-power Cutting Plates

« Plastic & housing

« ON/OFF, Reverse Function,
Stop and Reset

» Metal Gear Box and Gears

« Stainless Steel Front Panel

« Storage Box with Power cord
Compartment

* 2 Optional Speed

» Non-Slip Rubber Feet

3000 w 3Pcs

max-power Cutting Plates

- Powerful and Efficient Motor

- Large Capacity Metal Hopper
- Metal Gear Box and Gear

» Stainless Steal Housing

« 2 Optional Speed

- ON/OFF/REV,Direction Switch
« Metal Connector
- Big Air Scoop




PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER PRIMOR | MEAT GRINDER

PMG-186

2.0Kkgs/ll 2000 w
min max-power Cutting Plates

- Powerful and Efficient Motor

 Large Capacity Metal Hopper

 Metal Gear Box and Gear

- Stainless Steal Cutting Blade

- ON/OFF/REV,Direction Switch

 Brushed Chrome Front Panel &
top Air Scoop

* Front and Back Vent

PMG-20/20D

min max-power Cutting Plates

- ON/OFF/REV,Direction Switch
» Metal Gear

* Innovative gear box System
« Easy Assembly Grinder Head
« Non-Slip Rubber Feet

PRIMNMOR



&% http://www.primor.ae/

(=) info@primor.ae




